NAME

Ajay Shah

Akal Dosanjh
Alex Lane

Alex MacDonell
Andi Skevis
Andrew Jackson
Andy Sanders
Angus Norman
Anthony Clews
Ben Chan

Carlos Silva
Charles Mazhude
Chris Posford
Colin Campbell
Daniel Heo

Dean Rose

Don Warren
Douglas Taucher
Frank Ho

Haruko Posford
Henry Thornton
Hincu Nicusor
Hossie Azhashemi
Ivan Chu

Jacek Langa
Jacob Archer
James Ray

Jane Chu

Jeremy Wu

Jin Luo

Joe Leone

Joel Averbukh
John Kune

John Prince
Jonathan Chernett
Jude Gunasegaram
Krishna Nagarajan
Kumiko Williams
Lewis Vidler

Liu Hong

Manoj Shah
Marcus Upenieks
Marius Rybka
Mark Waran
Massimo Di Santis
Michael Loveder

RATING
10
9
8
3
13
8
10
8
17
11
25
20
16
20
5
8
16
9
19
23
17
13
25
27
10
7
20
27
5
8
11
23
20
19
14
13
6
14
17
7
10
20
19
20
22
9

NAME

Michael West
Michelle McGovern
Neville Miller

Ojasvi Borah

Paul Brady

Paul Rowley

Peter Lancaster
Ping Yang

Pir Iftikhan-Udden Ahmed
Quan Zhou

Richard MacKenzie-Wintle
Richard Tanner
Roger Pingram

Rory Scott

Russell Voysey
Sagar Pattananaryak
Sam Boison

Sam Liu

Sandra Gowen
Stephen Carpenter
Steve Parris

Steve Sharp

Stuart Vincent

Sue Pingram
Thomas Pang

Tio Collu

Tom Coady

Tomasz Julian Watral
Tunde Fasoyiro
Vitaly Savenkov
Waleed Islam

RATING
16
11
10

6
13
18
23
24
19

5
25

5
11

7
15
16
13

7

9

3
14
18
10
14
11

9
20

7
19
14
18

Handicap Cup QTR Final Ratings



